EXHIBIT B-1

Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

SCHOOL:; BURNET MIDDLE SCHOOL DATE: February 11, 2013
ACCOUNT NAME: Yearbook Acct. ACCOUNT #2014
VENDOR.: Jostens : AMOUNT $4,668.22

Purpose of Expenditure (Attach Appropriate Invoice (s)

Yearbook - 2014 Yearbook Account - Ms. Maria Fiordilino

Raymond Salvatore, Principal
Name

O It

Si gnz{ture

Board Approval Date

Per the Student Organization Funds-Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only
with written approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may
obligate themselves by contract for the purchase of goods and services greater than
$1,000.00

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached

James J.Damato/ Board Secretary
Date




Cee ﬁi )

s

M%Ldz&wﬁﬁ?ﬁq

P NOTE 9%
a,cg/ﬂ ﬂéwéﬁ. jz

mﬁgm_%ah ﬁ.uﬁa)@o J%/ﬁﬁ

30

0TOO0LNX X9 GELSENDOHY SYM ENIY4HY

gin

"JuswAed sije} 10} POSSOSSE

ag |im ‘Me| |BD0] AQ POMO]IE S]RS LUNLXELW
oy Jo (|1Bl %, [enuue 9, g}) adurjeq piedun
2Uj UD LJuUoW B 9% | j0 efireyo aoales

“IBOA 1%
Bunjiom 01 paeamioy 00| [
aecaldde app 19pJ0 U1

poLo0sHT

su uebe nok ypm
ue ssauisng INoA
104 10} NoA yuey]

z22°888°%g 88 EFE’P |0T"CTEZ'OT |99°0G¢E LdWAXH $¥°"188°6
Buypuey ¢ Buiddiys ) .
ang soueeq = ysodag - el = ‘Buifeyoed + Xel + 58[Bg |BI0]
-LS°096 . INHWILSACaY LIAHED
~EP"6EE QHENAOLAY SHILOD: VILXHE
559766 SHOIANES TTVIDHAS ) TY.LOL
66°TT UvdAs HHL IVHEH T
SL°96 SNODI - NOILYZITYNOSYId €F
0092 SHNIT Z - NOILGZITUYNOSYHd ¥
S VLT ENIT T - NOIVLATITVNOSHHAL T%
08°61 SUAAOD HAILIDHLOYd ¥VYHTD 6
AddnNIoNI LY¥Ed dIHEOM SLT
LY %S SHOVYEOVd EXNTHd sdf €
00°28T HOVIOVd HMNLYNODIS Sdr #T
0Z* LS Mo0" NI gNNOd I.ON SHIVd HAVIDOLNOY
IdQTONT SNOILDHS HAYIOHOLOY SLT
QIanIoNT NOII¥DINddY LEEHSANH
THEHARTONT YTd¥d SsSOTD #00T
HANTONT NOILVNINWYT
TRANTONT dIAO0D |OHLIT OIANLS
eEv 6cet SHIJOD VIIXH €T
00°00T'0T AMOQOUV SdO¥d $9 1841400 SLZ
¥9 SLT EST d ZT/90/9
sebed i0 "oN saidon jo 'oN ApOT) 8215 Wil | apon weiboud a1eq diys
T SA¥d 0T IEN | 8ELSSSE 0825490T 0€866TS
‘ON O d 1shD) SULS | *ON QAL0AU| "ON 29}y 3UNHD9Y - 0N sunp
sopN LN NOINAQO TOOHDS HTAAIW LINING [T FeSLl0
HIsodaq a)ers An 13LC)ISNYD 1BaA ‘ON gop
£80L0 LN NOINO
zt/se/9 HAY TTHEMAIVD C00T
o150 S9N TOOHOS HTUJIW LENYOL
AV AdYA ONITIE0I4A Y¥IUVN
e

UE|

SZL6-292-008-T

WBLENAISS JOIUOISNT) INOA O PSlteI
ag anlapuodsalion ¢ suthey |y

40 OLISO4SH N I
190IMBG ISWoISND

£LzL-£4000 || ‘obeoyn
mum_q» omieN 9€€1 2
|UO SoUBHILLSY




'DEPARTMENT -

Memo
To: Pat Ditri

From: Phyllis Lang, Secretary
Athletic Office

Re: Student Expenditure in excess of $1000.00 Request

Date: 2/21/13

"5 1) Please add this expenditure request onto the agenda for the next Board meeting. This will be for estimation
of Volleyball Jackets and jerseys that will be ordered for the volleybalt tseam. The vendor is through Midwest
Volleyball Warehouse but the reimbursement will be from Cesar Vega.

Thank you.

Phyllis Lang

Clc  Linda lonta- Director of Athletics, Health, Phys. Ed & Nurses




Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00 !
' . DATE 2/21/13

SCHOOL,_Union High School Athletics

ACCOUNT NAME Girls Volleyball Team Reimbursement ACCT # 3330

VENDOR__ cogar Vepa~ Head Coach for Midwest Volleyball WarehodddOUNT_1300.00

l

PTIJRPOSB OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROFPRIATE INVOICE(S):

This is for an estimation of the reimbursements due Ceasr Vega, The volleyball

he order will be for end of the year jackets and JeISe€¥y." ruo team
These 1tems

coach.
raised money through the sales of fruit snacks all year long.

are for senior and others that have ordered jackets and jerseys

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Folicy and Procedure M&mml I request approvel
of the referenced expendifure in excess of §1,000.00

Linda Ionta- Director of Athletics, Health, Phys Ed & Nurses

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Marmal student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY DATE

KAREN M. DUNN/BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR - DATE

t




EXHIBIT B-1

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of
$1,000,00.

School: Kawameeh Middle School Date: February 13, 2013

Department: Farewell Booklet

Vendor:  Jostens, Inc. Amount: $1.680.00

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (Attach appropriate invoice(s):
 Work In Progress Deposit for 2013 Yearbook
In accordance with the Student Organization Fund - Policy and

Procedure Manual, I request approval of the referenced expenditure in
excess of $1,000.00

Jason Malanda — Principal
Name

=71

—~ Signature

Per the Student Organization Fund - Policy and Procedural
Manual, student bodies, only with written approval of either/or the
Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by
contract for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1000.00.

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

James J. Damato, Board Secretary Date

— Manny Vieira;, Business Administrator Date




Accounts Receivable Department Date: 26112

Phone: 1-800-854-7464 Your Job Number: 17353
Ext. 17186 Production Year: 2013
8 am. to 5 pm. Central Time Plant Number: 43
Amount Due: $1,680.00
YEARBOOK DEPOSIT NOTICE

**+FIRST REQUEST*** - FOR WORK-IN-PROGRESS DEPOSIT DUE

Thank you for working with all of us at Jostens. We appreciate your business and look forward to working with you to produce an
outstanding publication. If you are not this year’s adviser, please let us know and forward this email to the appropriate person.

As we produce your custom-crafted yearbook, work-in-progress deposits are required to cover costs we incur during the year. Thess
expenses include purchasing the materials we need, costs of providing service, gnidance and training, and costs for the production of
your cover and pages.

We know your schedule can be very busy. For your convenience, we have provided this deposit notice so that you can print, exanine,
or start your school’s methods and paperwork necessary for payment processing. The original, hard copy deposit notice was mailed
earlier this week. If you would prefer to take care of this now, please return the payment coupon with your payment to our mailing
address listed below.

Pleass send your first work-in-progress deposit of $1,680.00. Payment is required by 11/01/12. According to our records, no early
payments or web based payments have been received as of the date of this notice,

A second work-in-progress deposit of $1,680.00 will be due on 03/01/13. You will also receive a final invoice about one week after
your completed books have shipped. That invoice will show the total costs of your publication, including printing and binding, extra
options ordered during the year, any additional copies sent, and possible charges for page revisions, book shipment, and applicable
state or local taxes. Your local Jostens representative can help determine the approximate amount of your final payment angd total
invoice. Payment within ten days is expected and appreciated.

ease accept in advance our sincerest thanks for the timely remittance of your first deposit. We wish you the best of success in your
‘blication endeavor. I you have questions or concerns, please reply to this e~mail.

- For web order details and a listing of recorded deposits received, please go to www. YearbookAvenue Jostens.com under
“Status/Payments”,

DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT. KEEP UPPER PORTION FOR YOUR REGORDS.

JOSTENS, INC,
Please make check or money -
AMANDA MAXWELL YRBK ADV order payable to Jostens, inc. JOB NUMBER: 17353
KAVYAMEEH MIDDLE SCHOOL PLANT CODE: 43
490 DAVID TERRACE YEAR: 2013
UNION NJ 07033 DUE DATE: 1101412
AMOUNT DUE: $1,680.00

Please check the box if your address has changed

and update your address on the back of this remittance.

Payment Address: Amount Paid:

Jostensine:

21336 Network Place
Chicago, 1L 60673-1213

17353 43 <2013 00081LAD00O 3




EXHIBIT B-1

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of
$1,000,00. '

School: Kawameeh Middle School Date: February 25, 2013 |

Department: Musical Production

Vendor: Audio Incorporated Amount: $2,283.48

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (Attach appropriate invoice(s):
Sound System Design, Installation & Rental for Kawameeh Musical
In accordance with the Student Organization Fund - Policy and

Procedure Manual, I request approval of the referenced expenditure in
excess of $1,000.00

Jason Malanda — Principal
Name

=7

/§fgnature

Per the Student Organization Fund - Policy and Procedural
Manual, student bodies, only with written approval of either/or the
Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by
contract for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1000.00.

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

James J. Damato, Board Secretary Date

=-J




170172 West Westfield Ave.

INCORPORATELY>  FoncoS201007Fx: %862,
Sound System Design, Installation & Rental . WWW.AUDIOINCORPO
'RENTAL QUOTATION 7153 Quote Date  1/29/2013
Client Information Start Date  3/4/2013
Kawameeh Middle School Event  School Show 2013
Deana Toma-Rittenheuse Godspell
. Load-in Monday March 4th
490 David Terrace Load-cut Saturday March 9th

Union NJ 07083
Phone # 908 8516570

i 1-Week
Fax# (908)687-5741 Period ee

Truck Rental Days 2 # of Load infout 1

Job Number 18016 - 7153 30
Qty. Description Rate Pricg Total
Speakers - Main - Section Totat $126.06
2 Electrovoice QRx-112/75-BLK ' $30.02 $60.03 $126.08

SPEAKER SYSTEMS AND COMPONENTS - 12-inch two-way, 75° x 50° asymmetrical HF with DH7, 300 wafis,
passive/biamp, flying, pole mount, black - ., , .

Speakers - Mounting Hardware & Accessories Section Total $0.00

Ultimate Support TS-30BT $5.40 $10.80 $0.00
Accassory - Discontinued: -. ,,

Amplifier Multi Zone Section Total $20.74

1 QSC PLX1202 $9.77 $9.77 $20.74
Amplifier - 200w 87, 325w 47, 600 w 27 Stereo. 400w @167, 700w 87, 1-200w'4? Mono-Bridged. - . ,,

Main Audio Control Console " Section Total $140.03

1 Racked Systems Mixer/Eq rack Rpe 0167 06 $66.68 $66.68 $140.03
- 1 Gundorf rack containing ; 1-Allen & Heath 16/2 1-PL8 ; 1-MPX100 ; 1-PEQ450 ; 2-dbx 2231 ; 1-Dn1800 - . ,

Microphones Wireless Section Total $655.41

16 MIPRO ACT-707TM $58.19 $131.04 $275.18

Mipro Wireless Mixers (Frequency Agile) - UHF Fraquency-Agile Bodypack Transmitler, magnesium alley case with display,
less microphone - ., , .

Sixteen wireless beftpack transmitters

1 Racked Systems Mipro 707 RF rack RSK0067 $101.06 " $101.08 $212.23

Wireless System - Comprehensive sixteen channel MiPro 707 series. wireless system in SKB 19-808U rack RSKOO6T.
Includes one AD-707/8a, four ACT 707F, sixteen ACT 707MC, two AT-70 and ten rg58au (TNGC) link & antenna cables, -

Sixteen wireless raceivers
16 —_MIPRO MU-55LX $3:60— $56:00 546600

mcrophone 4.5 mm Omnidirectional Lavaliere Mlcrophone with Mipro mini-XLR connector & clip {berge)

Sixioory w:reless lavaliere mics

Communications System Section Total $306.54

Quote Number [7153 Page 1




Kawameeh Middle School Quote # 7153

Qty. Description Rate Price Total
4 Clear-Com CC-95 ' $11.13 $44.52 $106.85

Communications - Durable, professional headset with smeoth, full-range audio response and great comfort. Flexibie boom
rm features a specially designed, noise-cancelling mic; rotate for left- or right-side use. Customn foam-filled ear cushion
‘provides acoustic isclation in moderate-noise-level environments, 5.5-foot cord with 4-pin female X1.R-type connector.

R

1 Clear-Com PS-22 $21.00 $21.00 $50.40
Communications - Rugged, fightweight unit provides system power, program feed, and line termination for a one- or
two-channel intercom system. Powers up to 30 beltpack/headset stations or 10 speaker stations, [ndividual channel

short-circuit protection and auto-reset, with power "short” and "good” LED's for each channel. Frent-panel link switch for
single-channel operation.

4 Clear-Com RS-502 $15.72 $62.88 $149.29

Communications - Two-Channel Beltpack
Duak-isten with monaural output, and with individual volume control for each channel. Programmable switching tets user
listen to both channels simultanecusly, and select which channel ta talk on. Has 6-pin loop-through connector. - ., ,.

Perishables Section Total $84.70

2 Nexcare 3/4” clear first aid tape $2.75 $5.50 $5.50

Accessory - Flexible clear taps, 3/4 In X 252 in (7 yd). A latex-free, hypoallergenic, transparent and perforated plastic tage
that offers strong adhesion. - ., ,.

4 Duracell Procell Dur PC1500 $19.80 : $79.20 $79.20
Batteries - Alkaline Coppertops 1.5v Boxof24 -, ,,.
" Three rehearsals / oné_ Senior show 3/710am / three shows / '16‘belfpa¢ks / three battery changes /96 AA
_ batteries . - : : . Sl

System Installation and Operational Crew Section Total $750.00

1 Techniclans A-4 Show $250.00 $250.00 $750.00
Labor - Show rate for audio technician, - ., ,.
Three rehearsals / one Senior show 3/15 10am / three shows

Transportation " Section Total $200.00

1 Audio, Inc. Cartage $100.00 $100.00 $200.00
' Transportation - Unit of trucking -. , , . :
Load-in Monday March 4th in time for 3om rehearsal/ load-out Saturday Marchgth after 7pm show

Quote Number {7153 Page 2 of 2




Kawameeh Middle School Quote # 7153

Qfy. Description Rate Price Total
System requires Audio, Inc. technicians to set up and operate equipment listed Sub Total $2.283.48
reasonable seleclion of microphones will be provided any special ! :
fophones will be itemized - Basic cable and distributien is included any Res Sales Tax $0.00
cial iterns will be listed,
Cash Total $2,283.48

Above listed equipment has a replacement value of $29.,900.67
lessor assumes the responsibilityfor it's replacement in the event of loss.

with your purghase crder number, ¢

tephen Tolve at: (908) 620-1006

ﬂg“aﬁ‘-“ﬂ b fi;ﬁ

Please sign acceptance and fax co

. ¥

signaturel {0 417
Rental Terms and Condition.

Credit Card Total

All rentals are subject to Audio Incorporated's Standard Terms and Conditions.

http:/laudioincorporated.cenvterms/

oy %
_msﬁ

$2397.65

Audio Incorporated accepts Visa, MasterCard, Discover & American Express. All quotes include a 5% discount

that is not available if a credit card is used as a form of payment.
All equipment rentzal payment is due in full on the day of performance.
Check payments will need to clear our bank prior to day of performance.

Quote Number {7153 Page 3 of 3




Student Organization Fund for Expendifure in Excess of $1,000.00

scroor,_(HES DATE %/‘7[//3
FULNOA

accty 2DID
AMOUNT: 7 060,00

(pprey. AT
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE '(ATI‘ACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S): l

UM N3~ 5] oL pfi ket %&M%{d Kt Edupeictane o

ACCOUNT

fa
-
1

7

In accordance with the Student Organizafion Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of §1 ,000.00

Laurie Delbuerrio

GNATURE /

Per the Student Organization Funds — Folicy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board sSecretary/Business Adminisirator, may obligate themselves by coniract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY ' DATFE,

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




I. TGl will ~u¢_bo"_zz: he f{“,—:gurer of. the UN

: uaj -ag} ZE‘\Z‘C‘C{EF o The orf’er oF. 8 TX f, . ' . : ‘ .
'a::a coarge the accoLmh o:_b_C— /65«55 O‘R’ C}‘C R .ll'cc?ﬁ. NO&O /o
 repee XD ey Cor Sonier Mo%m Kete Jo

S X F‘tﬂ Cloak ,&é\m%ﬂe |

(lgss o€ 2013 | =
.o Ciudb or Activity N ; ; -

**#%ﬁ i-_:(-*‘;l-a‘-ﬁ-:i-_:."
" If. Account Balance (QOQ @D Verified b

Date %?4{)/3 _ COMWE;%M wi

e Ofllecked

Principal - Signature

'W&mﬁ}/ ol pinjeS

Date

III. Approved

IV. Date pPaid - Account No.

Check No.
Processad. by

SU’DEQINIEQDH&T & -APPROVAYL

Kev. 5/1/88 (14750)




Ticket Type

2013 Six Flags Non Catered Group Order Form 100+

Main Gate Price

Your Group Rate Tickets

Day and Date of Trip: Thursday, May 23, 2013 Customer # NEW
- Group/School Name: UNION HiGH SCHOOL - Senior Class
gs% Name: Jaclyn Edge Title: Senior Class Advisor
Shipping Address: 2350 North Third Street
(SorTy, no P.0O. Boxes): County: UNION
City: Union State: NJ
Zip: 07083 Phone (and Enej: 508-851-6500
Fax: 508-687-5204 Phone guobile}:
Email jedge@twpunionschools.org Tax Exempt Yes

Total $

Theme Park Early Bird Tickets {Order must be paid in full by 4/30/2013)

{Valid Any Operating Day On or Prior to October 13, 2013)

Early Bird $67.40 E '
Theme Park (Paid ’ Save $38.52 per ticket $26.99 200 s 5,398.00
in full by 4/40) {$62.99+54.41 tax) (626.99 + 51.89 tax}
*Hurricane Harbor $41.99 $17.50 524.49 $ -
Eomplimentary ?ickets {1 ticket issued for every 10 purchased, as spacified on the lines above) NO
complimentary tickets will be issued if order is not received within 10 days of visit date.
$67.40
Theme Park With Save $67.40 per ticket EREE 20 $0.00}
($62.994$4.41 tax)
Hurricane Harbor 341.99 Save $41.99 per ticket FREE (]
Meal Deal Not available at Great Meal, $10.99 200 e 2.198.00
. . ,198.
{Ualic Any Operating Day} | V1200 Gate or online Great Deall ($10.89 +$77)
Daily Parking Fee Getin fost by paying in advance! §18.69
{valid Any Operating Day) ALL CARS/SUV's will be charged a $22.00 parking fee on Ske.. Per Vehicle or Bus 5 -
ANl BUSES wit b charged §25.00 paking fes ot sée. {$18.69+51.31tax}
. 1 per order form.
Processing Fee \ 1 X
s ? 1000
Minimum order is 100 paid tickets.
If vou hove any questions, please call Lisa Diflon (732} 685-6571 TOTAL $ 7,606.00
Forx your completed order to {732) 919-p495

current Good Any Day rate.

Orders must bs postmarked or recelved paid in fult $0 days bafore visit date, Orders must be paid in full bﬂTsn.lzms to receive the Enrty Bird Price. Payment for orders recelved
after 4/30/2013 will be charged $29.89 + $2.10 tax~ $32,09. Qrders will not be accepted within 5 days of visit. Children 2 years and under are FREE, ONLY NJ Public Schools paying
twith a school check or purchage order are exampt for NJ State Sates Tax. Private Schools and Schoofs from other states must pay NJ State sales tax unjess a copy of a NJST-5 form
accompanies thie order, Minimum order = 100 paid tickets, ANl safes are final. Allow 10 business for reorder of additionsl tickets. Reorders placed after event date will ba subject to

Method of Payment:

INVOICE BY:

3/15/2013

Mail Check or iMoney Order Payable to:

Fax Your Credit Card Order To: (732) 928-7724

CAMEX OMme Opisc Ovisa
Amount: §

Acct Number;

Cvv: BExp Date:

SIX FLAGS GREAT ADVENTURE Mame on Card:
1 Six Flags Bivd. Billing Address (if different than above):
Jackson, N} 08527- 0120
Attn: Group Sales / Lisa Billon
Check # Signature:
{Check Amount &
FOR OFFICE LISE ONLY Recelved by: Date:
. Past Attnd ’ Projected Rep#: 85




Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00
scroor, (o tiih W DATE 3/ L/// 3

ACCOUNTNAME%M&K(M gi C@(M J 03 ACCT# Q0] 6

VENDOR Vﬂm@m CWY\/M% - AMOUNTLE 490,00

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE {ATTACH APPROPRIATE, INVOICE(S):

bud D ampmintionts Sit Hagh Mosut At
X QA

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds - Policy and Procedure Manual, T request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

L aurie DilGuazy

i /a/ﬂdmw

/éféNATURE

BOARD AFPROVAL DATE: // q / / 5

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Admmistrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY : DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




C‘OMPTE@ S“CTJONONTY ' | 7 | . - ,‘ ' ;/%S//j

ST, i?bi‘s “will autbor‘i"ze the Teasurer of the UNTOW. z?'I'GU CHOOJ_- BOOSTER AS.:OCfﬁuON to

-pay § Q HQO#OC} ”'o.tbre erder c;f \/ \\ BU‘)(éﬂ’E /}qu/ - | _ |
and cbarge +the eccount of C fclbb O € 9“6 /3 Acc't. No. QD [O- 1
purposs: O GDLK\/ <;2>v~ bos draag ﬁtnyar%fc, 1f<J ST X

‘Fl 617> G lfﬁétJP r{—lf\ Ve +e

LGSy sy 03 =

Club or Activity , - — %Ultg &dviser - Signature

R R

R I T

@

II. Account Balance BQQ?(OD Verified by

Date 6 L‘F {‘)\ Comment )
. L '

IT7. Approved " Data

. Principal - Signarure

IV. Date Paid . : Check No. - Acocount No,
T e ———e . - . C—-

Processad by

SUDER:FTLEBWWT S APPRGVﬂT




Villani Bus Company
8.1 Rast Linden Avenue
Lincden, N 67036

Paone: 508-862-3333
F.ax: 808-474-8058
Wabsite: www. villznibus. com
Email: info@villanibus.com
Charter Gondirmation Confimed; u'%fzéi'ia

Q \ Charter No. 39694
L ‘

«-&aeemf;l‘ Edge Paone; §73-886-8885
Union High Sct:aol Fue 908-687-5204
22350 N. 3rd. Sireat CrderDate  01/23/13
Unlon, MNJ GTD}TS USA SﬁlESRﬁP: 2

Thank you for selueting Villani Bus Company for your upceiing itip. We ave commifted to providing you with the very
brest service possilife, and I am sure that you will be pleased wit the quality of our equipment and drivers. This Confimmation
serves a5 Your cor wact for your fransportation needs shown belirw. W myst receive your deposit along with one signed and
dated copy of this letter by the due date of the deposit shown b low. Phuse review the following information to confirm our
understanding of 1he services we will provide.

Group Name: J&ol / it Coaches: 4
~ Group Leader: dﬁeal;l\Edge liquipment: 454 School Buses

Degtination:  Jickson, New Jersey

Leave Date:  Wednesday, May 29, 2013 Peinen Date: Wednesday, May 29, 2013
Spot Time:  8:45am
Leave Time: 900 am iteta\Drop Time: 8:00 pm
Plekup U nlon High School |Destination Great Adveniure
Location: Noarth 3rd Street Details: NJ TPKE exit 7-A
: Union NJ [-185 to exit 16
Jackson NJ
Description ) # Coaches Oty Ruate . Charge
Single Day Scinool Bus Trip 4000 BE0A.007  $2420.00
OPERATORS GRATUITY 1S NOT INCLUDED IN RATI: 1 4.00 $0.00 $0.00
Due Dates Description Amoyrf  Date lloceived Transpori Charge: $2,420.00
§1/28143  Signed Contrast §0.00 : Awmount Paid $8.09
Balance Due $2,420.00

if you have not hready done s0, please remember 1o send 1s i itinetary complete with addresses to insure the success
of your.trip. Please call me if you have my guestions.

//> //g 6"//; 8lcavely,
\,

= v l A

CW}! 4 uthorized Signature Date




Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Exqéss of $1,000.00
seroor (FHS DATE, ?I// ‘rl// 3
ACCOUNT NAMBQ)QM ) W WMM acers oIS

VENDOR df%dﬂgzﬂ eatrvnd), avoutb ) a0 .00

PURPOSE CF EKPENDITURE (ATTACH AFPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):
odnd audaf famg i 02@/2 Waﬁlgmﬁﬁn N ﬁz/é.r/g)
, 4 i :
Qe A /’M&é -

In accordance with the Student Organization Fands — Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval
of the referenced expendifure in excess of $1,000.00

| gurie_DolEyereip

q W@W

SIGNATURE

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00 :

Yapprove the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY ‘ DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




- - . N b
' - :

CW@Eﬂ%SF@T@JIC%EY' - - s &EEVE%lfj ViQ -~

I. Tbvs WT” autborlze a_be T—ﬂasut er of the UIVIOE\: ETG” SC’HOOL BOO.ST’LR ,?LSSDCJ_F‘T’,LON ta’

- pay $,QQ OOO to the order of LH..QJUU‘\‘W M‘H \/@-/Q/D

and cbar‘ge the account: of _ﬂm/u\_,o W -' © Acc ! .t No. ézLS’ .
urpose: _ MSQ%UZLmW 2 =D sy

%@Ww WBW%/A

ity ' (/ Fyffulty Adviser - Sigmature

A B

£ - 3 ﬂ’ * * L A S T R Y
II. Account EBalance ﬁgl 5“.0 LFD Verified by

Date

Coment

ITI. Adpproved " . .

Date
Principal - Sigﬂa’tuze_
IV. Date Paid Check No. Account No.
Processed by
SUPERTNTENDERT'S APPROVAL A )
LS




WORLD STRIDES*
HERITAGE

PERFORMANC CE
- programs

i ESTIMATED EXPENSE SUMMARY

[ WASHINGTON D.C. FESTIVAL MAY 2.3, 2072

Union High School Band and Choir

4 BAY/3 NIGHT PACKAGE.
HF EVENT PACKAGE (Price Per Person) Rate Oty Total Price
- Heritage Approved, Student Friendly Hotel Accommodafions Quad $315.00 &80 $25,200.00
- Performance in a national music festival wf on-stage mini clinic Triple $376.00 ° 0O $0.00
« Positive, constructive adjudication with taped & written comments Double $486.00 1077 $4.8650.00
- Gala Awards Ceremony Single $860.00 0 $0.00
* Dinner and Dance Free $0.00 4]
+ Commemorative gift for each student Total Package 3 90

« Largest, most comprehensive insurance policy in the industry

+ Opportunity for director to eamn professional development points

* Opportunity for students to sarn one semester of perfortiing arts credit
* One free participant for every twenty-five packages purchased (Applies only to basic package, not add ons)

MEALS ("estimaied" costs used to calculate "iotal meals” unless "adjustment’ fields are populated)

Breakfast Lunch Dinner Total Meals
3 of people B0 . o . . 0 .
Estimate Adjustment Estimate Adjustment Estimate Adiustment
# of days 3 : i 2}
est. cost per meal $13.50 :

$3,645.00 $0.00

[TOTAL MEALS

RECOMMENDED ACTIVITIES (Prices subject to change and based on availability)

- , . ~ Rate Oty Total
Smithsonian Museumns/Holocaust Museum incl. ~ 80 $0.00
National Symphony Orchesira Concert $55.00 .00 $4,850.00

‘| Spirit of DC moonlight cruise - $67.00 80 $6,030.00
Six Fiags America Theme Park 1-Day Pass $30.00 S0 ~ $2,700.00
Six flags Meal! Voucher $13.00 - 80 $1,170.00
Hard Rock Café DC 32100 o0 "$1,890.00
City Tour of monuments and memorials (with guide, including Arlington Cemetary) incl. 80 ‘ $0.00
Gala Awards Banquet and Danice incl. a0 $0.00
Tour Shirt $25.00 90 $2,250.00

Total Activities

ESTIMATED EXPENSES

FESTIVAL PACKAGE $30,160.00

MEALS (breakfast included in hole! package) $3,645.00 B0
RECOMMENDED ACTIVITIES $18,390.00

ESTIMATED SUBTOTAL WITHOUT TRANSPORTATION $52,795.00 - o

TRANSPORTATION (Please note that the price per bus is fixed. Cost per person will vary based on final numbers)
Bussing (47 seats standard) Price per bus . 35,715.50 Number of buses
Driver Hotel Rooms 3@)218.00 Price per driver $657.00 Number of drive
TOTAL ESTIMATED TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATED TOTAL INCLUDING TRANSPORTATION
Installment 1

Instaliment2

Installment 3 -, .

Instaliment 4 {chaperone payment from Rrago budget)
Remaining Balance

2 $11,431.00
2 $1,314.00

Heritage Festivals - (800} 2234367
NOTE: PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PRICES AND AVAILABILITY NOT GUARANTEED UNTIL BOOKED AND DEPC BT SENT.




Student Organization Fund for Expendifure in Fxcess of $1,000.00
scroor, { [ S | DATE__ 3 / ‘f/é 3
accovne mavrCharun [Band WJJMML ACCT.# ;20 ¢S
VENDOR#@W ‘J@(QMM AMOUNT(% (4 L8800

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):

nd aahalbinuct g Naghingdon, 5.0 4nip
ML bt

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, I reguest approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

i witie [léuaid
| UM, )

fo\/IATURE /

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00

T approve the purchase of goods/services per the aftached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY : , _ DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




COMPLETE SECTION I ONLY &

f

Date (
N

I.

I1T.

Zﬂji‘sbwill autbor’ln'zm the Teasuv‘er of the UNION. HIG SCHOOL BOO.STER ASSOCLAT,LON’ to

- pay $ " 55 to the order of \\JMW 4@% V@Q.&
and cbarg& Lbe acr:ount o - (/\[ngg IZM " Acc't. No.

TAStallinens 3— 5 f\aimwﬂum%
| NG
O A0 /%W//&«\

CTub or Agdivity ItﬁLifﬁv"’iser - Signature

Purpose:

Account Bala-%; // 5/(0 L}{D
,Date‘ 5/%}/5 Come_vrcm&/)m AMEM}M c@é&ém/

T Date

EEFE &

Approved

Principal - Signature

Date Paid Chack No. Acceunt No.

Proceased by

SI]?ERDIIEEBENT '3 APPRD?AL

@0%”“‘




_20-Jun-12

WORLD STRIDES® Union High School Band and Choir
HERITAGE '

PERFORMANGGCE
programs

ESTIMATED EXPENSE SUMMARY

[ WASHINGTON .G FESTIVAL MAY 2.6, 5092

: ~ -4 DAYI3 NIGHT PACKAGE -~ -
HF EVENT PACKAGE (Price Per Person) Rate "~ Total Price
* Heritage Approved, Student Friendly Hotel Accommodations - ' Quad $315.00
= Performance In a national rausic festival wf on-stage mini clinic Triple $376.00 $0.00
» Positive, constructive adjudication with taped & written comiments Double $496.00 $4,960.00
« Gala Awards Ceremony . : Singie $860.00 $0.00
= Dinner and Dance Free $0.00
- Commemorative gift for each sitdent Total Package

» Largest, most comprehensive insurance policy in the indusiry

= Opportunity for director to earn professional development peints

= Opportunity for students to eam one semester of performiing arts credit

* One free participant for every twenty-five packages purchased (Applies only to basic package, net add ons)

MEALS ("estimated” costs used to calculate "total meals” uniess "adjustment” fields are populated)

Breakfast Dinner Total Meals
# of people A R . SN P
Adiustment Esfimate Adiustment Estimate  Adjustment
& of days ] : 8-

est. cost per meal

[TOTAL MEALS

RECOMMENDED ACTIVITIES (Prices subject to change and based on availability}

——— . Total
Smithsonian Museums/Holocaust Museumn $0.00
National Symphony Orchestra Concert $4,950.00
Spirit of DC moonlight cruise - $6,030.00
Six Flags America Theme Park 1-Day Pass ’ ~ $2,700.00
. {Six flags Meal Voucher $1,170.00
Hard Rock Café DC '$1,830.00
City Tour of menumeants and memorials (with guide, including Arlington Cemetary) $0.00
Gata Awards Banguet and Dancs $0.00
Tour Shirt $2,250.00
Total Activities
ESTIMATED EXPENSES .
FESTIVAL PACKAGE $30,160.00 TOTAL PAYINQ PARTICIPANTS
MEALS {breakfastincluded in hotel packags} $3,645.00 oBa
RECOMMENDED ACTIVITIES $18,990.00
ESTIMATED SUBTOTAL WITHOUT TRANSPORTATION _ $52,795.00 -

TRANSPORTATION (Please note that the prics per bus is fixed. Cost per person will vary based on final numbers)

Bussing (47 seats standard) Price per bus $5,715.50 Numberofbuses / 1. 2..° . $14,431.00
Driver Hotel Rooms 3@215.00 Price per driver C v SB5T.00 Number of drive 2. $1.314.00
e e

TOTAL ESTIMATED TRANSPORTATION

ESTIMATED TOTAL INCLUDING TRANSPORTATION
installment 4

Instaliment 2

Instaliment 3 . . .

Instaltment 4 (chaperone payment fron Rrago budget)
Remaining Balance )

Heritage Festivals - (800) 2234367
NOTE: PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PRICES AND AVAILABILITY NOT GUARANTEET UNTIL BOOKER AND DEPORIT SENT.

~_ 7




Student Organization Fund for Expendifure in Excess of $1,000.00

SCHOOL L MS . DATE 5!4’//3
ACCOUNT NAME, gﬁ’f N C’CLJO ACCT.# S04
VENDOR% QMMT {%drmzad oot S . 4D

PURPOSE OF EKPENDIW (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):
ballines i Zﬁ@a Shack Twchase

I Il

In accordance with the Stadent Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, T request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00 -

| duvie Tuluercis

/ SIGNATURE 7

Fer the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manuazl, student bodies, only with written
approvel of either/or the Board Secretary/Busiriess Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00

[approve the purchase of goods/ services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY : DATE

| Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




COMPLETE " SECTION I ONLY BT . EQ/C@ /7? g/% .

_T.A_ This W_?_ll authorize the Teasurmr oj_‘ ‘the UNION HIGH SCHOOL BOOSTER ASSOCIATION to
ray $ pZ 54(9 L/O to the order of F/@EE@OM “’é’/\@w/s’//]/&

and charge tbe‘account of géwﬂ C/f/fé : Acc't No. && |
PHI‘POSE': 0 pas 17 j 4€ &2’/5&’%6@ déz’? 7@7” ﬁfr fﬂé’&@/f Wé
’S
Gld-
'ﬁffmﬂ 6//% - </‘ ;{/IM

Club or Activity T Phculty Adviser - Signature
’ '?l’**ﬁ'******i’*i’***********' *ﬂ'******i":{'*
II. Account Balance &)fﬂj 0, LO\% Verified by mp '
L\ e . . 7 q 7/ | .
Date J \5 I 3 Comment
' P .
Irr. Approved o " Date

Principal - Signature

Iv. Date Paid ' Check No. Account No.

Processad by

SUPERINTENDENT'S APPROVAL

Rev., 5/1/87 (14767)




INVOICE

For Your Cenvenisnce
Please Charge My:

D Visa ) D Mastercard
G American Express - ] Discover

: w.freedomfundraising;com
Number

Invoice Number A_ccouni Number
534257 FF908851650@
Invaice Date Due Date
OH4H13 - Q2{17143

Exp. Date

UNION HIGH SCHOOL
BEN SCHMOLL
2350 N 3RD ST

UNION, NJ 07083-5085
For proper credit fill in amount enclosed and
return this fop s_ection with your payment.

Purchase Order Number

Amount Enclosed

Piease Remit to:

- Freedom Findraising

~0 Box 219
Chandler N 47610

15510 CREATE YOUR OWN SNACK*FREE™
16510 CREATE YOUR OWN SNACK*BONUS™
16510 CREATE YOUR OWN SNACK

 BiRKT @ BAG OF 10 RICE KRISPIES TREATS™FREE”

: $239.40

with Freedom Fundraising.

Net due 30 Days }
Customer Credit 1
Purchase Crder:

Account Representative: LYN

The total amount you wili coilect on your free merchandise is $278.00. This wi

the above amount from the total if your payment is mailed by 2/17/2013.
This amount represents your bonus cases and is subject to the agreed upon terms

$0.00 $0.60
$39.90 $230.40
$38.48 $2,308.80
$0.00 $0.00
Subtotal: $2,548.20
Freight: $237.60
Total: $2,785.80

- #3G 40

will CotTip

Thank you for your order! Customer Service 1-800-500-2500.

Please record your account number or invoice number on your check.

e

T
e He

ely covei your fraight_7 ..

et




Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Fxcess of $1,000.00
scrioor, (HHS ,‘ | DATE 3 ,/ 4// 3
ACCOUNT NAME S‘GJ/) o7 QQWMA | o accti . R0IY
VENDOJ@LEPE oo by d&fﬂt’mm AMOUNT 4,000, 00

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APFROFRIATE INVOICE(S):

?%&VWM:‘S Aeronlond Aodscuctivn. Awurd.

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds -- Policy and Procedure Manual, T request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

Lautrie DolCuercn

SIFNATURE

Fer the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with vwritten
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00 _

Lapprove the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY : DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




PEF é“ ¥\OQO .' _,_ Bl wbe crﬁw'oﬂ%]}ﬁ@%ﬂﬂ( d I ¥ -

s N _@chtﬂ- _;\l'oal =ZOi Qﬁl '._:

T_easter of, the JP\MOM EIGH SC‘FTOQL ~OOQT“R LSSOﬁi_iTION to

. land c'narge the account of _Samﬁp‘ \,_)..:)CL.(C(DS

<

Purposs: alicﬂ.‘v‘\&_ﬁ = Ro DO N ‘af\‘r AS&&:Q\Q_T}Q,(\

S@ ‘ALLDCL\'&'DS : o éjjm“ = rbcxc.if-c—w

Club or Activity s T Rdculty Adviser - Signdiure
E 2 } I S T S o F F A4 E F E T 3
1. 2Account Balance (?DSVOOO Verified by

Date 5(\‘\‘ 5 '_ Comment

rrr, Appmveﬂ%awvdv{a W

PrincipkiV~ Signat fure

IV. Date Paid Check Wo. R Account No.
Processed. by
SUPERTHTENDENT'S AFPTROVAT, - -
; Rev. 5/1/88 (14768)
T
1%
] * .




Student Organization Fund for Expendifure in Fxcess of $1,000.00

scroon, (JHHS DATE 3//‘1‘//3
ACCOUNT NAME S@Hfﬁr CA’WM— | accra ROIE
WNDo@Li;I)iM‘f’“}LD b dedermoed. AMOUN?[;D()(}- —

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):

Unisn Pz Lward

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds - Policy and Procedure Manual, 1 request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

_\TLMW'@:QQ/ Querdd

SIF’NATURE

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedurs Manual, student bodies, only with writien
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00 . ,

Fapprove the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY : DATE

> .

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator . DATE




COMPLETE SECTION I ONLY ° _' o S Date Q/@/// :j s

IIT.

“pay § /4 OOO - to the order of ﬁm&g@mm

'_Date. ‘5\%

Processad by

: SW“R@TW“T? S ﬁ;PP‘%OUﬁT

fhi’snwill aufborlzﬂ the Teasu"er ol the UIVION G'_LGH SC’EOOL BOO.STER ASEOCI}'F_LON to

and cbarge the account of. L\‘S\fg FHEF ,4(,{/&/0/5 l Acc't. No. QO[Z
Purpose: U/)/()n p/&ZQA Z":;Jnc/ |

& /&Wa r,/«/c) é %ﬁ/jg@@ [ S Spos 7o

Cludb’ or Activity . ’ . Fraculty Adviser - Signature

N * % * %o

Account Balaned QOSO oo
[E—

e 000D fo lBpveve L

- - 1 .
Principal - 'Signature

ate Paid : : Check No. ] “Account No.




Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000. OO

SCHOOL J—Hg DATE___ 3 / //3
ACCOUNT NAME SUHFOT #34/\/@134& | ACCT# 070 g
W@O@Lipi a0 by dedermondd. AMOUNT / 000, H0)

PURPOSE OF EKPENDTTURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):

?&@uﬁﬁﬂm&i}mx Commiltze o (Lnion Lk ;ﬁm# SE3 el

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1 (000.00

[autrie DolCyercin
%@me

| SI/}NATURJ—:

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with writien
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obhgate themselves by contract

for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00

1 approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY DATE

DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator




COMPLEYE SHCTION I ONTY - - : ' Date 3/7 /z 3 e

A 135?33“3 w_ll au:_bov""fze L.E]c Teasu*eT of  the UIVIOf\] HIGJ_ SCHOOT, POO,STER ASSOCLZ""_LO?\] ‘Eu!

- pay $_Z OOO to the order of ﬁ’f—a m CJ,@W{’DULM(
and char ge the account of’ SMIMCA‘(NMS Accit, 'NG-ZQE s

Purpose: Sﬁeu al Chl Q\FQ(\ N (\rﬂmmﬂrke >g=4 Qv’\k@'\ l C_‘.c{(‘.;},o

Elis 4 1S5 )
- '-‘Sqa_ . ,ﬂwg%cts | cg’ gﬁg@ — L spoests

Ciub or Activiey

raéulty Adviger — Signature

R i'.;i':i-:t‘-;i-:&‘;i'**;;:l-ﬂ-‘b{-_ﬂn‘-n
II. Account Bala,uceaj MO 00 Verified by {

Date 5&‘”(5 . Comment

III. Approved M%@ W : " Date

Principal - Sicrbazf:u?'a

IV. Date Paid : : Check Wo. o Account Na.

Processed by
SU*—’EB’IFIEEH}WT“ AEPRO?H : . o —




Student Organization Fund for Expendifure in Excess of $1,000.00

scroor, (HHS  pae 3 /‘7‘// 3
ACCOUNT NAME SQJ/)W #lwm | | accr ROLY
VENDOR(@_UP( w10 e dekrmuad. AvOUNT 1,600.00

PURFPOSE OF EKPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROFRIATE INVOICE(S):

Pﬁpm‘ﬂﬁ Chubhonls Commdizs A Ui MQ (Bl #1583 A,

In accordance with the Student Orgarization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approvel
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

é,ﬁum'@ﬁ(éuem‘b
Ui O s

SI/}NATURE J/

?9@%%5?}{%2%%:__9/ 93

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Adminisirator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00 : _

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY : DATE

*.

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




Peazgsurar of. the UNION AICGH  SCROQL BQOSTER ASSOCTATION to

I. Thzs will zuthorize #he 1-»"; surer of. the UNIOW & .
) PE"? $ LC’CEO _‘ tc: tlze c;r:der'of-. ﬂf @dﬁjﬁ@ﬁ[/ml{w(f L —— ;
and cb.ézl-ge'ti“e -a.G.‘C’-OL;_’JtV or-’_vA Sg_mﬁr . L g,m_‘bc;fd s B A’cc’t; No . ZO 13 |
UrPDSE- Sae ce ch C\,\nddrc_r“\ = (\ummr e _5: Do Lo_rir'»go'
Elhes #1592 I
= QE ﬂb{_}&ﬂc/ S : ? g@&@ L Asposite
Cludb or Activity - Faculty Adviser — Signature .
v 4*#'}*&:—****:{-_** ’ * *ﬁ}i-:{':{-.
II. Account Bala_nce@ (QQSD 00 Ve'rif;vied by
Date __ o)%q/{(’)) | Comment :
IrT. ’.lepv-oved '?\W _‘/LB /ﬂ\lw Date . '
Principal - Sighature _ . .
'_Iv.f Daté Paid Check No. L Account No. _
| Processed. by ’ ' - : |
Rev. 5/1/88 {'1_4755}

SUPERINTENDERT'S APPRGVAL




Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

scroor, (HHS | DATE 3 I/‘-// 13
ACCOUNT NAME &ﬂf@ﬂ’ Cﬂwm ‘  accre. RO
%NDO@LiPiM‘!"fD be_ defermadd. oS 1,:500. 00

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROFRIATE, INVOICE(S):

Chalid Sabud Wompniad dhward

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00 '

SIFNA'IURE

i

mﬂﬂﬂé/’q}’% ____________________

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Adminisirator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00 : ,

Iapprove the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY : DATE

* .

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




COMPLETE SECTION I ONLY ° f I Date / Ly /

=

- pay § I:C::jOO - to the order of 71?) (JU_O{,QW[CM‘HU(QJ

thc Teasu rer of the U‘\IION ﬂ_LGH SC‘POOL BOOSTLR ZLSSOCIPMON to

and cbarge the accou:t or. %49 MO ‘A( a3 Fd 5 Acc't. Ne. _2.0/ 8/

Purpose: l< hC: !C[ SL\QV\(C‘L mre Mﬁrtg\; %C (r\m\ﬂ.r?\}\:‘{_.‘)

x A; P rr‘Lfb . 57 C:’.Z.t_ﬂ&@ g— é’ SPos i #7

Club or Activity <Faculty Adviser - Signature

SE O E EF A 5 o ok oA R % ox o x o+ Hd o F ok &

II. Account Ealanr:e(ﬂ S&SD OO Verified by

pata 5}%{/% . comment

IT;T. Approved PﬂWV/{ ﬁ W ' | E Date

Principal /- !5.7. Eraacu e

IV. Date Paid : : Check No. Account No,

—————
B v

Processed by

SU?EEI‘EIT% NT* S AEP‘{OE%_. : o ’ -




Student Organization Fund for Expendifure in Fxcess of $1,000.00

scroor, (HHS DATE___ 3 ,/4/ 13
ACCOUNT NAME SQJ/H&T 94(/\/% ’ accry 01K
VENDo@LiPi o0 b dedermunad oo [.S00.00

PURPOSE OF FXPENDI’IURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):

Yhalid Mo kid Westiind il

In accordance with the Student Creanization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, T request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of §1,000.00

qLauﬁél\,Q{é%u@m‘b
s oo

sg(;NAmms J

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, stadent bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract

for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1 ,000.00

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES . DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY : DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




Pate 3/7/1 3

~OO,::T"R :*..bSOf‘ ATTON to-

. R T a

aécoaﬂf O‘“J"-'Sgl\lp.mm— Au;amrc’*\ S ' dccit. NelZo(¥
lC Shahld MQm}rmL 5(‘_\/\&\0 Ak O

gr__. wooc ol S o i é@@@ = D?Soﬁos&c‘:;

Club or Activity Faculty Adviser — Signatura

n—“:!-'**ﬁ-****:{-'*%':&-*é:{-tﬂ-%#*‘;{-*%

II. Account Balance @! 3: 5 3) 0£ } Verified by
Date B }q//§ Comment

II7. Approved ?MMJ ﬂ . Date

Principll - Slaﬂlaﬂ'fure

IV.; Date Pzaid Check No. Account HNo.

FProcessed. by

SUPERINTFENDENT 'S APPROVAT,

Rev. 5/1/88 (1476R)




Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

scroor, (HHS ’ DATE 3 /‘7‘/ 13
ACCOUNT NAME S@ijr c#lwmdz; | accri Q0IE
mo@ﬂipi%“”f‘ﬂ be_defermudd. AMOUNT LS. o0

FURPOSE OF EKPBNDI'I‘URE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):

Pob £y Ml ,MM&M;@ dward

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

\TLMFf@MéuerUb
Ui Moo

SI/;NATURE /S

BOARD APPROVAL DATE, 3)/ 19 ;} e

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00 . -

approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY ' DATE

* .

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




‘COMPLETE SECTION T owry - ‘ C pate 3 /9/ y

I. fhi‘s'wil_'f’ autbor;-‘ze the Teasmer ol the UvION IUCH SCHOOL BOOSTER ASSOCIJ—'MO?\I tc

-pay § / S_AOO - to the arder of ’])D &)ﬂ MLVH(/(G/L ‘ , : '
and cbarge the account of kglojp,r(‘)r# /gwaf”O/j - ____Aca't. Ho. gd?/ér/

Pur_pose-‘. (_256)/‘[) O QQ// L\?ﬂ,é'a/c-/p(/qgﬂ

&S\i /Q'x/&f(’/\s . é% é)zomw ~f. Lsposi A

Cliub or Activity , T - Fadfalty ﬁ?rlser —~ Svgnamre

II. Account Balancej%o ,DO _ i .
Date EJL@/ | cOmi#fmmmb bwwmﬂ 0 op Gl ahion ad po

III. ADproved Wﬂ& w ' " Date

Principal —"5101&7:11?‘& . ) . . -

IV. Date Paid : - Check No. : Account Ho.

Processed by

mm S EJ?P”“LO?J




Student Organization Fund for Expendifure in Excess of $1,000.00

scroor, [ JHHS | DATE_ 3 /4//3
ACCOUNT NAME 8@){ Moy CAWM&& | | accr R20IE
VENDO@L%DFL oo b dekrmedd. AMOUNT 02,060, 0O

PWOSE OF EX?ENDHURE (ATTACH APPROFPRIATE INVOICE(S):
bwg,@ . Wzgf/z Mmssnt dyen ol
U251 T

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

éﬂuﬁéﬁ(éu\%‘b
Ui (i dogio

SIFNA’IURE

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manuzl, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00 : A

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY - DATE

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




¥

charge the accouﬂh or

Furpose:

8;2’ /QWMD 3

Ciub eor Activiey

;.h*'—#-:.'-;‘n-k**-'--u'

/%FOg/

J Adviser - Svgnature

% N I R L T 2 h # o4 o F a4 £
IT. Acrcount Balanggii,ﬁ% \){) Vérlfled by
‘__A__H__i__ﬁ___h_ .
Date = / @me‘% D[y _..4 A b /u O el A /
L/
aNng § %%}
ITI. Approved Date
Principal - Sigmatures
IV. Date Paid ] ' Account No.
: —_—

Check No.

Processead . by .
—————
SUPERIHTERDEAT'S APPROVAL ' .
. T T T e———

——

Rev. 5/1/88 (1476K]

¥

AU




Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

SCHOO, ( J—HS DATE 3 / ’4//3
ACCOUNT NAME SQJ/NJI’ c#lwm 3 acete P01
VENDo@LiPrL w70 be dederputd AMOUNTm

PURPOSE OF EKPENDHURE (ATTACH APPROFRIATE INVOICE (5):
W@W "Yusap ool Sohilmhahip fugnsd
Stz A varAT

In accordance with the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approvat
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.00

Wﬁ‘ﬁﬁéuam‘b
Uois U hoao

SI}'ENATURE /

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrafor, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00 . ,

I approve the purchase of goods/ services per the attached.

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY DATE

* "

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




II.

ITT.

Iv.

Processed. by

SUPERINTENDERT'S APPROVAT

Tbis

u”? $

'ara charae tha accoth

furpose:

- '&@ /{Qo(_,d,&/‘&/ S
Club or Adctivity

Approved

Date Paigd

will autborizé £he

-2 STOC) - T

Signature

Principal - Signature

o ' ‘ Check No. I Account No.
- s —_—— h —

-_— -

Rev. 5/1/88 (14765)




Memo

To: Pat Ditri

From: Phyllis Lang, Secretary
Athletic Office

Re:  Student Expenditure in excess of $1000.00 Request

Date:  3/5/13

. 1) Please add this expenditure request onto the agenda for the next Board meeting, on 3/??(13. This will be for
estimation of Teen Fit sweat suit apparel, 3 f ;s}{ 1%

Thank you.

Phyllis Lang

Clc  Linda lonta- Director of Athletics, Health, Phys. Ed & Nurses




Stedent Organization Fond for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

SCHOOL Union High School Athletics

ACCOUNT NAME_Teen Fit Account

. DATE. 3/5/13

ACCT.# #3420

VENDOR Name Droppers

AMOUNT 250000

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE {A’ITACH APTROPRIATE INVOICE(S): o '

This dis5 an estimation of cost for

team sweatsuit apparel which will be

1.

1 3 L 1 ) 1.3
gl gy LU ULy U d T e eSS,
1

=

- T TSN g h|
LI AT OwW WUERS

In accordance with the Student Organization Punds — Policy and Procedure Manusl, I request approval

of the referenced expendifure in excess of $1,000.00

SIGNATURE

BOARD AFFROVAL DATE:

Linda Tonta- Dir. of Athletics, Health, Nurses & Phys Ed.

Per the Student Organization Funds — Folicy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with writfen
approval of either/or the Board Secrefary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract -
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.00

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached,

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY

KAREN M. DUNN/BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

DATE

ATE




B3/12/2813 15:31 9B8-687-5284 UNION HIgH SCHOOL PAGE 22/87

Student Organization Pund for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.0
SCHOOL (M’A\

e DATE__S/f2/13
ACCOUNT NAME (f IJSH’W'Z)/GCIU AcCTa_ )0l ]

VENDQR. I%S NGM\J %W \é{ AMOUNT%MQ Aﬁﬁy

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACFH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):

Sl ictrong feo don I3 Jygtprations Am@,j&{% o

In accordence with the Student Organization Funds ~ Poliey and Procedure Manual, T request approval "J
of the referenced expenditure in excess of $1 ,0C0.00

 Laurie Mol Guereiv

JSIGNATURE /

.-.-,.,..__.___..4..4_._—-.,..-..;____.-......___,-.......4__.........--.-.-...u___........____,,.....___.......-.,a..___,.,......_‘__..,..,.....___....-.-....;___,.....,_.___,.“......___,......‘_.._.__,..,..._.__

Per the Student Organization Funds — Folicy and Procedure Manual, student bodies, only with written ‘

approvel of either/or the Board secretary/Busirness Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services graater than $1,000.00

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

DATE

JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY

Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator DATE




4 7
B3/12/72813 15:31  9B8-587-5284 LNION HIGH SCHOCL FAGE  B3/8

D-at;é ?’i&-]) 3 "w-_

of the UNIGN HIGH SC.EE'OGL .EDO.S'EER MSOCJJITION to

rnf IBS NGU\JUU'QJL
i A AAn n G '

s L)

COMPLETE sarcmmzv'r ONTY -

Famzlty EE&TVLSEI ~ S@atu:e

,**w*.***h«**x**'**'*,*ga*ﬁ

ﬂ‘ﬂ'*ﬂ'!‘d’!‘*ﬂ-*:ﬁ*wd‘*

II. Acoount Halaneoe

Verified by

Commars

Datre .

TIT.  Approvad . _ ‘ . :

Frigeipal ~ Gigna tore

. IV Pate Padd : - Chack No. ' . ‘ Acoéunt No,
P:ocressed by

_ SUDMTERDETI S AEE‘RO‘V:AL

- g




83/12/2813 15:31 9p8-687-5284 ‘ UNION HIGH SCHOOL PAGE 84/B7

Lorenzo, Yvenne

R R e
nternational Beauty Show New York [keauty@questexbeauty.com]
-‘Monday, March 11, 2013 3:08 PM

Lorenzo, Yvonne
Subject; School Registration Deadline is Next Monday

If you are uriable fo see the message balow, click here 1o view,

INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY SHOW
April 14-16 - 2013

JAVITS CONVENTION CENTER = NEW YORK CITY

wenwJB S newyork.com

School Registation Deadline is Just One Week Away
Register by March 18 and save! Click here to register now,

Alrendy registered? Awasome! You will begin receiving your registration packets with your School Official
tickets and student and chaperone wristbands in the mail toward the end of the month!

Remember, Student Day is Tuesday, April 16 and to rogram discount, you must register ten students or
more from your school. The price per student 5537 hefore March 18, 2013%nd because of the special reduced price, students are
only allowed to nttend the show on Tuesday, April 16. Students who choose to attand the show Sunday or tanday are welcorme,
but must purchase tickets at Professional pricing,

Important links and information:

a REGISTER YOUR STUDENTS ONLINE

v Rules & General Information (pdf file)

= Stuclart Guidelines {pdf fila)

« Registration Farm (pdf file)

» Need to add mare students to your arder? Click here. Please include your school's information in this email,
and your phone number so we can get in touch with you, -

* Have a question? Click here to email or call us at 212.855.8254

New address and fax number! Please send your forms to:
13S New York 2013

C/QCDS

107 Waterhouse Road

Bourpe, MA 02532

Fax: 508-743-3631

| Empower your students with fantastic education...
| and, don't miss special Instructor classes just for you!




B3/12/2813 15:31 SA8-687-5284

UNION HIGH SCHOOL

PAGE

65/07

]

Click on the: image below to see 2 larger versian

FREE W™ v0u,3 M0 EYabET AL THOGE 0 e e e

Fiitorm l'h? Snifere

EREE W™= 7Oud DAl XIS a. ] *e e

Saty Surensiy

- TR, ]
et ." TERATHEEN
 ewwShes . . Howipbea
o wstedinEratin | Sipenstiter
' ‘m;r“gmmm PR IR
et o
Whshhae okt Trababer Trihers,
mm&ﬂ?mh&g BRLEIE I
HRIEBRYORY (T

f K"’EWM T
ANTERE P
e i Loty e Powe: o e n L
[ . 3 e Shtite ExEmdiviry Barder
EXALY VARBFZILA Lot THEORRY
& PRIV RS ) ShtLyH e EARE
“HERELL IR LFE 1 LT
Mmﬁgg&am ﬂmcuuna Fiﬂrw Wa;x -
i ety By
m m v mmm Wk st &
T WHEERS SATEASBEATY HAZVHLIRS MARY
" i : RORPRTANTS. MNRR AT BORSER

Wtk Tkt Bt

Myt

- Sugeashil it St s ¥

iy BAHTRICL, BATHEM

CRETLES MARCHE AL LAV

R

AF?"I‘\M WM M Wi, tyn,

" ratumnalogy Sl 8 Dvdrintr
CBAREGT UL P

HARIMREL HOLS RS 1AL VS P

Pk O Speess: g Basuly,

»’c DRgrrsGURiety M- mpac Mg st
*phantiy Caloe Sh P & Shae
RoFiz Il'm.& EVE Pl

Dol ) B

OO R TY

OISR R

Y¥ou are carrently subscribed fo HRILIETNAMERM a5 HEEMAILADDRYS

1 yau with ta ieavr this meiling fist, stmaly unsunsenby,

Refer to aur Privscy Pabey
155 New Yok It a division af Dwestex Medh Group LG

757 third Ave., 5N Foor

fhew York, Ny 10057
& 2013 Questex Medla Gooup, inz. ) Rights Reseawed.
Repraduction In whals ¢ jn part ( prohifites without wiitton permiission,




